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QUOTATION
EULISS PROPANE COMPANY
PO Box 789
122 S. Foster Street
Liberty, NC 27298
336-622-3055

1/20/2025

FOR:
Leslie Kidd
2457 Fairview Farm Rd
Asheboro, NC 27205
336-870-7860

Imkidd444@hotmail.com

Set 120AG Tank

1st Stage Regulator

Cellular Monitoring 1st Year
Propane 1st Fill Gallons

1/2" Copper Line in crawlspace
RE-180ip Rinnai OD Water Heater
Isolation Valve Kit

Drip Leg for Rinnai

Regulator for Rinnai

Concentric Exhaust Venting

Pex Plumbing Kit 3/4 & 1/2 Tie In
Electrical Service switch

LP Connections / Misc

Euliss Installation

Endless Summer Rebate

Qty. Unit cost

$160.00
$139.00
1 $55.80
100 $2.99
25 $3.59
$1,299.00
$145.00
$49.00
$119.00
$149.00
$199.00
$169.00
$68.00
$180.00
$150.00
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Rinnai Rebate $100.00 / NCPGA Rebate $300.00

Set tank behind sunroom at corner crawlspace door,

run 1/2" line thru crawlspace and old foundation, mount Rinnai
Install Pex, add extra 3/4 Main Line, install electric switch

Run Venting out beside sealed window at foundation.

TOTAL
TAX
Insp.
TOTAL

TOTAL

$160.00
$139.00
$55.80
$299.00
$89.75
$1,299.00
$145.00
$49.00
$119.00
$149.00
$199.00
$169.00
$68.00
$1,080.00
$150.00

$3,870.55
$270.93
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Euliss Propane needs a Service Agreement signed before tank installed.
We are pleased to submit the above quotation for your consideration.
Should you place an order, be assured it will receive our prompt attention.
This quotation is valid for 30 days. Thereafter it is subject to change without notice.

BY: David Tesh

1/20/2025

ACCEPTED: /7

DATE: LRSS




