QUOTATION

EULISS PROPANE COMPANY PO Box 789 122 S. Foster Street Liberty, NC 27298 336-622-3055 FOR:

Leslie Kidd 2457 Fairview Farm Rd Asheboro, NC 27205 336-870-7860

1/20/2025

lmkidd444@hotmail.com

,	Qty.	Unit cost		TOTAL
Set 120AG Tank	1	\$160.00		\$160.00
1st Stage Regulator	1	\$139.00		\$139.00
Cellular Monitoring 1st Year	1	\$55.80		\$55.80
Propane 1st Fill Gallons	100	\$2.99		\$299.00
1/2" Copper Line in crawlspace	25	\$3.59		\$89.75
RE-180ip Rinnai OD Water Heater	1	\$1,299.00		\$1,299.00
Isolation Valve Kit	1	\$145.00		\$145.00
Drip Leg for Rinnai	1	\$49.00		\$49.00
Regulator for Rinnai	1	\$119.00		\$119.00
Concentric Exhaust Venting	1	\$149.00		\$149.00
Pex Plumbing Kit 3/4 & 1/2 Tie In	1	\$199.00		\$199.00
Electrical Service switch	1	\$169.00		\$169.00
LP Connections / Misc	1	\$68.00		\$68.00
Euliss Installation	6	\$180.00		\$1,080.00
Endless Summer Rebate	1	\$150.00		\$150.00
Rinnai Rebate \$100.00 / NCPGA Rebate \$3	300.00			
Set tank behind sunroom at corner crawlspa	ace door,			
run 1/2" line thru crawlspace and old foundation, mount Rinnai			TOTAL	\$3,870.55
Install Pex, add extra 3/4 Main Line, install electric switch			TAX	\$270.93
Run Venting out beside sealed window at fo	undation.		Insp.	
			TOTAL	\$4,141.48

Euliss Propane needs a Service Agreement signed before tank installed.			
We are pleased to submit the above quotation for your consideration. Should you place an order, be assured it will receive our prompt attention.			
This quotation is valid for 30 days. Thereafter it is subject to change without notice.			

BY: David Tesh	ACCEPTED:	Osser
1/20/2025	DATE:	1/28/25